BUDGE BUDGE COLLEGE EXAMINATION CENTRE
Credit and Curriculum Framework (CCF, 2022): Semester 2, 2025
B.A. /B.Sc. Four-year (Honours & Honours with Research) Program
Date:16/07/2025
Term Paper: Topic, Date and Time of Submission

All candidates / students of B.A. who have Digital Empowerment and B.Sc. who have Artificial Intelligence as their SEC
2 paper in Semester 2 (CCF), 2025 are directed to prepare their term paper as per the allocated topic and submit a typed copy
of the same as per the given schedule. They are also directed to upload the pdf of the term paper through Google Form
(link provided) as per the given schedule. They must retain a photocopy of the term paper with them till the results of Semester
2 (CCF), 2025 are published.

Term Paper Topic

Roll Number of
Candidate
242561-11-0094
242561-11-0095
242561-11-0096
242561-11-0097
242561-11-0098
242561-11-0099
242561-11-0100
242561-11-0101
242561-11-0102
242561-11-0103
242561-11-0175
242561-21-0020
242561-21-0021
242561-21-0022
242561-21-0023
243561-11-0010
243561-11-0011
243561-11-0012
243561-11-0013

Paper Topic

Digital Empowerment for Underserved (socially and economically
backward) Communities

SEC 2: Digital
Empowerment
(B.A))

Community Education on Safe and Responsible Online Behaviour

Artificial intelligence Applications in the Healthcare Industry

SEC 2:

243561-11-0014

Artificial

243561-11-0015

Intelligence

243561-11-0016

(B.Sc.)

243561-11-0017

243561-21-0002
243561-21-0003
243561-21-0004
243561-21-0005

Applications of Al in (Smart) Farming

Date and Time of Submission
Time

Date Place

11" August
2025

11" August
2025

*The candidates must mention their (a) University of Calcutta Roll Number; (b) University of Calcutta
Registration Number; (c) Name in block letters and; (d) Subject, Paper and Topic of Term Paper on the first page
of the Term Paper. The College authority will not be responsible for discrepancy i ‘n Reglstratloq Number and

subject / paper. /66 1 !
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Paper
SEC 2: Digital
Empowerment
(B.A))
SEC 2: Artificial
Intelligence (B.Sc.)

Geography Laboratory &
Link for Upload:
https://forms.gle/TZEnxJ9koA34r1pN6

11.30 a.m. to 12.00 noon

11.30 a.m. to 2.00 noon

QNS
‘\'\J Dr.


https://forms.gle/TZEnxJ9koA34r1pN6

